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OEM Reference

DACIA 6000030047
RENAULT 6000030047
RENAULT 7701465140

www.es.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
OCAP

OCAP
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
BENDIX
OSSCA
OSSCA

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
PEX

MEYLE

MEYLE
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
ASMETAL
MAPCO
ACEMARK
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
DYS
FORMPART
PROFIT

A.B.S.
Omnicraft

3RG

SASIC

SPIDAN
TALOSA
KAGER

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
KLAXCAR FRANCE
CORTECO
CORTECO

NK

STELLOX
METZGER
SIDEM

SIDEM

0011020298
0190675
0190675
022190011663
022190011663
040300B
05252

05252

06936

06936
1201028
16160207014
16160207014
1634869580
1634869580
17RN5000
19130
203061
20371PCSMS
2200550
2201006
23020327
230377
2395969
32607
4006114
40767
4206033
430065
4315010
47159z
49400193
49400193
5033913
5100343SX
54034611
5437

5438
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